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Thursday, January 11:  The Evolution in the Theology of Marriage from the  

  1917 Code to the 1983 Code 

 

Thursday, January 18: Cannon 1055: The Canonical Description of Marriage 

 

Thursday, January 25: Canons 1056-1062: The Introductory Canons 

 

Thursday, February 1:  Canons 1063-1072: The Pastoral Care of and 

 Prerequisites for Marriage 

 

Thursday, February 8: Canons 1073-1082: Impediments in General 

 

Thursday, February 15: Canons 1083-1094: Individual Diriment Impediments 

 

Thursday, February 22:  Reading Week 

 

Thursday, March 1: Canons 1083-1094: Individual Diriment Impediments 

      

Thursday, March 8: Canons 1108-1123: The Form of Marriage 

 

Thursday, March 15: Canons 1124-1129: Mixed Marriage 

 

Thursday, March 22: Canons 1134-1140: The Effects of Marriage 

 

Thursday, March 29: Canons 1156-1165: The Validation of Marriage 

 

Thursday, April 5:  Canons 1141-1150: The Dissolution of the Bond and 

 Declarations of Nullity 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 


